(Thru 2022)

WAA State 18 Meter Indoor Records

CLASS NAME SCORE 10's 9's YEAR
Bowman Female
Recurve
Compound Chloe Nelsen 555 |19 |37 |2021
Barebow
Bowman Male
Recurve Chance Hammacher 428 |9 11 2009
Compound Robert Thompson 506 |4 30 |2022
Barebow
Cub Female
Recurve
Compund Cameron Katz 562 |22 38 2021
Barebow
Cub Male
Recurve John Klus Jr 503 |10 |20 |2013
Compound Blaze Ruffing 565 |25 35 2015
Barebow
Cadet Female
Recurve
Compound Lilie Aguilar 586 |46 14 2022
Barebow
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Cadet Male

Recurve

John Klus Jr

498

13

11

2015

Compound

Ben Schaffhauser

583

43

17

2015

Barebow

Junior Female

Recurve

Celine Lu

368

2019

Compound

Halie Stucker

564

25

34

2021

Barebow

Junior Male

Recurve

Compound

Danny Button

587

47

13

2013

Barebow

John Sarazin

468

18

2021

Collegiate Female

Recurve

Compound

Barebow

Bowhunter

Collegiate Male

Recurve

Compound

Barebow

Bowhunter

Jarod Whaley

571

34

23

2021
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Senior Female

Recurve Claire Rapant 450 |6 14 2018
Compound Lexi Keller 576 |36 24 2021
Barebow Lindsey Green 161 |2 2 2017
Senior Male
Recurve Scott Antczak 538 |18 |24 2012
Compound Payton Hookstead 591 |51 9 2019
Barebow Brian Way 558 |29 |22 |2021
Master Female 50+
Recurve
Compound
Compound Fingers Danielle Stauffacher 555 |17 |41 2018
Barebow
Master Male 50+
Recurve Andrew Powell 478 |9 11 2022
Compound Jeff Button 585 |45 15 2017
Compound Fingers John Bloom 525 |6 39 2015
Barebow Bernard Vocht Il 521 |16 |19 |2020
Master Female 60+
Recurve
Compound Jan Domke 556 |19 |38 2014
Compound Fingers Laural Moschetz 527 |10 |34 |2019

Barebow
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Master Male 60+

Recurve Bruce Trimble 427 |4 11 2017
Compound Jim Burns 585 |45 15 2013
Don Ward 585 |45 |15 |2014
Compound Fingers John Folk 543 |11 |41 2019
Barebow Jim Burns 436 |5 12 2019
Master Female 70+
Recurve
Compound
Compound Fingers
Barebow
Master Male 70+
Recurve Gary Severson 486 |16 12 2018
Compound Doug Grade 570 (31 28 2015
Jim Burns 570 |31 |28 2022
Compound Fingers Ron Moschetz 539 |13 34 {2015

Barebow
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