WAA State 18 Meter Indoor Records
(Thru 2022)

CLASS	NAME	SCORE	10's	9's	YEAR
Bowman Female					
Recurve					
Compound	Chloe Nelsen	555	19	37	2021
Barebow					
Bowman Male					
Recurve	Chance Hammacher	428	9	11	2009
Compound	Robert Thompson	506	4	30	2022
Barebow					
Cub Female					
Recurve					
Compund	Cameron Katz	562	22	38	2021
Barebow					
Cub Male					
Recurve	John Klus Jr	503	10	20	2013
Compound	Blaze Ruffing	565	25	35	2015
Barebow					
Cadet Female					
Recurve					
Compound	Lilie Aguilar	586	46	14	2022
Barebow					

Cadet Male					
Recurve	John Klus Jr	498	13	11	2015
Compound	Ben Schaffhauser	583	43	17	2015
Barebow					
Junior Female					
Recurve	Celine Lu	368	2	5	2019
Compound	Halie Stucker	564	25	34	2021
Barebow					
Junior Male					
Recurve					
Compound	Danny Button	587	47	13	2013
Barebow	John Sarazin	468	6	18	2021
Collegiate Female					
Recurve					
Compound					
Barebow					
Bowhunter					
Collegiate Male					
Recurve					
Compound					
Barebow					
Bowhunter	Jarod Whaley	571	34	23	2021

Senior Female					
Recurve	Claire Rapant	450	6	14	2018
Compound	Lexi Keller	576	36	24	2021
Barebow	Lindsey Green	161	2	2	2017
Senior Male					
Recurve	Scott Antczak	538	18	24	2012
Compound	Payton Hookstead	591	51	9	2019
Barebow	Brian Way	558	29	22	2021
Waster Female 50+					
Recurve					
Compound					
Compound Fingers	Danielle Stauffacher	555	17	41	2018
Barebow					
Master Male 50+					
Recurve	Andrew Powell	478	9	11	2022
Compound	Jeff Button	585	45	15	2017
Compound Fingers	John Bloom	525	6	39	2015
Barebow	Bernard Vocht III	521	16	19	2020
Master Female 60+					
Recurve					
Compound	Jan Domke	556	19	38	2014
Compound Fingers	Laural Moschetz	527	10	34	2019
Barebow					

Master Male 60+					
Recurve	Bruce Trimble	427	4	11	2017
Compound	Jim Burns	585	45	15	2013
	Don Ward	585	45	15	2014
Compound Fingers	John Folk	543	11	41	2019
Barebow	Jim Burns	436	5	12	2019
Master Female 70+					
Recurve					
Compound					
Compound Fingers					
Barebow					
Master Male 70+					
Recurve	Gary Severson	486	16	12	2018
Compound	Doug Grade	570	31	28	2015
	Jim Burns	570	31	28	2022
Compound Fingers	Ron Moschetz	539	13	34	2015
Barebow					